
Wellington Central SRC Open Championship 5th & 6th May 2017

Final Ten Present

TSNZ # Name Club Total Final Total

9068 Helen Freiman Rongotea 300.25 199.14 499.39 1st

2720 Wade Mace Rongotea 298.20 200.18 498.38

5204 Ryan Taylor Poroutawhao 299.22 199.16 498.38

1602 Grant Taylor Poroutawhao 298.21 199.15 497.36

3138 Neil Kinsey Wgtn Central 295.21 199.11 494.32

3369 Paul Crimp Martinborough 297.13 197.08 494.21

5902 Evan Little Brooklyn 298.11 195.09 493.20

3657 Janet Hunt Rongotea 294.16 197.09 491.25

2427 Bruce Cameron Hawera 297.15 194.07 491.22

2445 Doug Gibson Oaonui 293.16 197.08 490.24

Master Grade

TSNZ # Name Club card 1 card 2 card 3 Total

9068 Helen Freiman Rongotea 100.08 100.08 100.09 300.25 1st

5204 Ryan Taylor Poroutawhao 100.06 100.09 99.07 299.22 2nd

1602 Grant Taylor Poroutawhao 99.07 99.07 100.07 298.21 3rd

2720 Wade Mace Rongotea 99.05 100.07 99.08 298.20 4th

2427 Bruce Cameron Hawera 98.05 99.05 100.05 297.15

3369 Paul Crimp Martinborough 100.04 98.04 99.05 297.13

3138 Neil Kinsey Wgtn Central 98.07 97.07 100.07 295.21

1071 Peter Neilson Bulls 99.02 98.03 98.04 295.09

2734 Pratik Tailor Brooklyn 96.06 99.09 99.07 294.22

2626 Bruce Marchant RR & G 96.04 98.05 100.07 294.16

3657 Janet Hunt Rongotea 97.05 98.06 99.05 294.16

4634 Jess Burgess-Smith Rongotea 99.03 98.06 97.06 294.15

2624 David Green RR & G 97.03 100.05 97.03 294.11

2445 Doug Gibson Oaonui 96.05 98.05 99.06 293.16

3725 Ralph Small Pauatahanui 99.04 97.05 97.04 293.13

Chris Schwebel Melrose 97.02 98.02 98.05 293.09

8670 Meredith Ackrill Brooklyn 98.05 96.03 98.07 292.15

2902 Shaun Clark Petone Central 99.05 96.02 97.02 292.09

4170 Jordyn Fewtrell Upper Hutt 98.03 95.02 94.01 287.06

2685 Ann Harris Te Puke 96.04 97.04 90.02 283.10

A Grade

TSNZ # Name Club card 1 card 2 card 3 Total

5902 Evan Little Brooklyn 99.05 100.04 99.02 298.11 1st

5901 David Braniff Wainuiomata 98.03 100.07 98.06 296.16 2nd

4433 Sarah Reesby Rongotea 97.04 100.05 98.03 295.12 3rd

3888 Dianne Grain Brooklyn 98.04 99.05 98.03 295.12 4th

2820 Cecil Archer Wainuiomata 99.04 99.05 96.04 294.13

1392 Gary Cuff Marton 96.02 99.07 97.04 292.13

1907 Steve White Martinborough 98.02 96.07 97.06 291.15

3244 Robbie McNair Dannevirke 98.07 97.05 96.03 291.15

2479 Raewyn Simpson Wanganui RSA 96.02 96.03 99.06 291.11

1314 Andrew Shakes Wgtn Central 98.06 95.04 97.05 290.15

3073 David Grain Brooklyn 94.02 97.05 99.06 290.13

5018 Jackie Lindsay Rongotea 95.02 99.06 96.02 290.10
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2742 Barry Scott Aokautere 94.02 96.04 99.06 289.12

3273 David Belworthy Wainuiomata 94.03 97.04 97.03 288.10

2342 Jeanette Kinsey Upper Hutt 98.02 94.04 96.02 288.08

2886 Kevin Turner Pauatahanui 95.03 98.01 95.01 288.05

2833 Kevin Small Wainuiomata 94.01 95.02 97.04 286.07

4213 Cameron Eveleigh Rongotea 94.01 96.02 93.01 283.04

2955 Neil Harris Te Puke 87.02 97.05 98.07 282.14

3587 Carol Yardley Martinborough 95.02 92.03 94.03 281.08

B Grade

TSNZ # Name Club card 1 card 2 card 3 Total

1450 Andrew Shepherd Upper Hutt 97.06 97.03 98.05 292.14 1st

1910 Max Kinsey Upper Hutt 98.05 96.06 98.02 292.13 2nd

4918 Jess Fair Melrose 97.02 97.05 98.03 292.10 3rd

4528 Karl Hofsteede Petone Central 97.04 99.05 95.05 291.14 4th

3079 Mark Riley Brooklyn 96.04 96.03 98.05 290.12

4267 Ruby de Silva Wgtn Central 97.04 94.01 99.04 290.09

4495 Sue Bowen Melrose 98.03 95.05 96.03 289.11

4086 Zac Douglas Petone Central 95.03 95.02 99.05 289.10

4211 Kerrin Stuart Rongotea 93.05 98.06 97.03 288.14

7737 Kelly Burdon Wgtn Central 94.03 96.05 98.03 288.11

2685 Edwin Bode Wgtn Central 96.04 96.03 96.03 288.10

2986 Jeanine Clark Petone Central 96.02 96.03 95.04 287.09

3957 Ray Pryce Wanganui RSA 95.03 96.01 96.04 287.08

2302 Ruth McNair Dannevirke 96.02 94.02 96.04 286.08

2676 Ravi de Silva Wgtn Central 95.01 95.05 95.04 285.10

4919 Craig Fair Brooklyn 94.03 96.05 95.02 285.10

3984 Ben Turner Pauatahanui 95.03 93.01 96.02 284.06

6670 Wiko du Toit Brooklyn 94.03 95.05 94.04 283.12

4686 Brittany Turner Pauatahanui 87.05 99.05 96.04 282.14

1900 Bronwyn Shields Wgtn Central 92.02 97.07 93.04 282.13

5452 Georgia Karantze Brooklyn 93.01 93.02 96.03 282.06

3059 Craig O'Brien Aotea 93.00 95.03 92.00 280.03

1225 Graeme Simpson Wanganui RSA 96.04 91.01 92.01 279.06

4506 John Coughlin Pauatahanui 90.02 84.00 91.00 265.02

C Grade

TSNZ # Name Club card 1 card 2 card 3 Total

6619 Vitor Pereira Rongotea 98.03 95.05 95.04 288.12 1st

6738 Hollie Hubbert-Quennell Upper Hutt 98.04 94.00 96.04 288.08 2nd

4484 Erin Little Brooklyn 94.04 98.06 95.03 287.13 3rd

4222 Daryl May Petone Central 96.02 92.03 99.04 287.09 4th

6930 Aidan Lynch Melrose 94.02 98.03 95.02 287.07

6656 Claire Clarke Wgtn Central 92.01 93.01 99.07 284.09

5664 Dan Redhill Wgtn Central 96.01 94.01 94.04 284.06

4392 Lachie McNair Dannevirke 94.01 95.01 95.02 284.04

6737 Tony Gore Upper Hutt 94.01 94.03 95.05 283.09

3773 Elizabeth Taylor Poroutawhao 95.02 93.03 95.04 283.09

4212 Meggy Reesby Rongotea 92.03 93.01 95.03 280.07

6645 Amalamo Simi Brooklyn 96.02 90.02 93.02 279.06
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3950 Gareth Evans Aotea 91.01 92.01 94.01 277.03

6644 Oscar Robinson Brooklyn 93.01 88.01 93.02 274.04

6637 Ian Dykes Wgtn Central 93.04 89.01 88.01 270.06

4908 Jordan Borchowsky Wgtn Central 86.00 86.00 93.01 265.01

4219 Rob May Petone Central 95.02 79.00 59.01 233.03

D Grade

TSNZ # Name Club card 1 card 2 card 3 Total

6967 Mary Holden Wgtn Central 97.04 94.02 94.04 285.10 1st

6939 Hazel Taylor Upper Hutt 96.04 91.03 92.03 279.10 2nd

6585 Cynthia Evans Aotea 90.02 92.02 92.01 274.05 3rd

6975 Laura Kiteley Pauatahanui 90.00 96.04 88.01 274.05

6968 Matt Hunter Wgtn Central 92.03 87.00 92.02 271.05

6974 Colin Dilworth Pauatahanui 94.03 92.02 84.01 270.06

Off The Rest

Name Club card 1 card 2 Total

Tayla Pryce Wanganui RSA 95.04 95.03 190.07

Heather Joines Wgtn Central 92.01 82.00 174.01


